Dialogic® JCT Media Boards can be used by developers to provide cost-
effective, scalable, high-density communications applications. The
applications include those requiring digital network interfaces as well as
multimedia resources, such as voice and software-based speech
recognition or fax in a single Personal Computer (PC) slot. These boards
offer a rich set of advanced features and support Digital Signal Processor
(DSP) technology, Continuous Speech Processing (CSP) technology, and
industry-standard PCI or PCI Express bus and CT Bus technologies.

— CBLCTB68C12DROP
— CBLCTB68C16DROP
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
D240JCTT1W 881-766 24-port Digital T1, PCI
D240JCTT1WJP 881-877 24-port Digital T1, PCI, Japan
D300JCTE1120W 881-767 30-port Digital E1, PCI
D300JCTE175W 881-768 30-port Digital E1, PCI
D240JCTT1EW 887-531 24-port Digital T1, PCIe
D300JCTE1120EW 887-533 30-port Digital E1, PCIe
D300JCTE175EW 887-530 30-port Digital E1, PCIe
D30E1P120WCN 881-818 30-port Digital E1, PCI, China
D30E1P75WCN 881-820 30-port Digital E1, PCI, China
D30E1P120WIN 881-850 30-port Digital E1, PCI, India